
APP. A 3.1
bvo. 61,2 m2

42514101341016710332

45
4

10
12

0
32

4

37
4

268

408

32
5

420 24
3

TERRAS

BADK.

INKOM/NACHTHAL

BERGING

SLAAPKAMER

LEEFRUIMTE

KEUKEN

WC

LEEFRUIMTE

SLAAPKAMER

APP. A 3.1
bvo. 61,2 m2

42514101341016710332

45
4

10
12

0
32

4

37
4

268

TERRAS

BADK.

INKOM/NACHTHAL

BERGING

SLAAPKAMER

LEEFRUIMTE

KEUKEN

WC


